
RECEIVING ORDERS-cowJmwed.

; • . . Whether Act ov Acts of

. No. . Pole's Nnme. . . . ,.; -Addvcss. ' t. , ration. .. Couvt. ^Kion. J&2 Receiver. «* • 'gffiW . ̂ StoT* -
: ' uiaei. Petition. Petition.

1490

1491

1492

1493

1494

1495

1496

1497

1498

1499

Davey, Robert V.i '

Woodward, William.
Frederick (carrying on
business under the style
or name of Woodward
and Company, and
Gough and Company) .

J. Wright and Company

Pape, William

Scott, John Eastwood ...

Allison, Thomas William

Coleman, Henry James...

Mills, Henry John

Cross, John ,

Robinson, Hugh Isaac ...

Residing at 2, The Woodlands, Formans-
road, Sparkhill, and now or lately carry-
ing on business at Fox Hollies - road,
Acocks Green, both in the . county of
Worcester

Now residing at 251, New John-street
West, Birmingham, in the county of
Warwick, lately residing at 2, Maurice-
road, Kings Heath, in the county of
Worcester, and carrying on business at
35, Albion - street, and at 64, Branston-
street, both in Birmingham aforesaid

Reliance Works, Liverpool-street, Birming-
ham, in the county of Warwick

266, Dudley-hill-road, Undercliffe, and
carrying on business at Airedale-street,
Eccleshill, both in the city of Bradford

12, Upper North-street, Brighton, Sussex ...

Residing at 97, Berkeley-road, Bishops ton,
in the city and county of Bristol, and
carrying on business at 38, Baldwin-street,
Bristol aforesaid

Saxon-street, Woodditton, near Newmarket,
Cambs.

36, Oakfield- street, Pricetown, Nantjmoel,
in the county of Glamorgan

Botcherby, near Carlisle

'Baker

Jeweller

Metal Merchants

Grocer

Joiner and Builder

Plumber

Accountant

Grocer and Baker

General Dealer

Farmer and Dairyman ...

Birmingham ..

Birmingham ...

Birmingham ...

Boston

Bradford

Brighton

Bristol

Cambridge

Cardiff

Carlisle

Mar. 24, 1905

April 12, 1905

Mar. 31, 1905

Mar. 31, 1905

April 11, 1905

April 11, 1905

April 12, 1905

April 12, 1905

April 10, 1905

April 11, 1905

38
of 1905

47
of 1905

40
of 1905

6
of 1905

15
of 1905

39
of 1905

26
of 1905

12
of 1905

24
of 1905

6
of 1905

April 12, 1905

April 12, 1905

April 10, 1905

April 12, 1905

April 11, 1905

April 11, 1905

April 12, 1905

April 12, 1905

April 10, 1905

April 11, 1905

44

- 43

42

6

14

22

20

12

20

4

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Ci editor's...

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

^ec. 4-1 (H.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883 ' ,

.ao
Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- Q
ruptcy Act,. 1883 f>

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- H
ruptcy Act, 1883 H

pc
t*

^d
»
HH

1— «
«0
O

--• —


