RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

; No	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description	.	Court.	Pate of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	. Pate of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving a Order.	Whether Nebtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
1490	Davey, Robert	Residing at 2, The Woodlands, Formans- road, Sparkhill, and now or lately carry- ing on business at Fox Hollies - road, Acocks Green, both in the county of	Baker		Birmingham	Mar. 24, 1905	38 of 1905	April 12, 1905	44	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (H.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
1491	Woodward, William Frederick (carrying on business under the style or name of Woodward and Company, and Gough and Company)	Worcester Now residing at 251, New John-street West, Birmingham, in the county of Warwick, lately residing at 2, Maurice- road, Kings Heath, in the county of Worcester, and carrying on business at 35, Albion-street, and at 64, Branston- street, both in Birmingham aforesaid	Jeweller	······································	Birmingham	April 12, 1905	47 of 1905	April 12, 1905	43	Debtor's	
1492	J. Wright and Company	Reliance Works, Liverpool-street, Birming- ham, in the county of Warwick	Metal Merchants	•1.	Birmingham	Mar. 31, 1905	40 of 1905	April 10, 1905	42	Creditor's	Sec. 4–1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
1498	Pape, William	Skegness, Lincolnshire	Grocer	••	Boston	Mar. 31, 1905	6 of 1905	April 12, 1905	6	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
1494	Scott, John Eastwood	266, Dudley-hill-road, Undercliffe, and carrying on business at Airedale-street, Eccleshill, both in the city of Bradford	Joiner and Builde	er	Bradford	April 11, 1905	15 of 1905	April 11, 1905	14	Debtor's	
1495	Allison, Thomas William	12, Upper North-street, Brighton, Sussex	Plumber		Brigh ton	April 11, 1905	39 of 1905	April 11, 1905	22	Debtor's	
1496	Coleman, Henry James	Residing at 97, Berkeley-road, Bishopston, in the city and county of Bristol, and carrying on business at 38, Baldwin-street, Bristol aforesaid	Accountant		Bristol	April 12, 1905	26 of 1905	April 12, 1905	20	Debtor's	
1497	Mills, Henry John	Saxon-street, Woodditton, near Newmarket, Cambs.	Grocer and Baker	1	Cambridge .	April 12, 1905	12 of 1905	April 12, 1905	12	Debtor's	,
1498	Cross, John	36, Oakfield street, Pricetown, Nantymoel, in the county of Glamorgan	General Dealer .	- {	Cardiff	April 10, 1905	24 of 1905	April 10, 1905	20	Debtor's	
1499	Robinson, Hugh Isaac	Botcherby, near Carlisle	Farmer and Dairy	man	Carlisle	April 11, 1905	6 of 1905	April 11, 1905	4	Debtor's	

:::